ZOLL

FREE Extended Warranty

Powerheart® G5 AED Device Registration

Register your Powerheart AED with ZOLL Medical Corporation and receive the following benefits:

The Powerheart G5 standard six-year warranty will be extended an additional two years.

ZOLL Medical Corporation will be able to contact you in the event of a software update or in the unlikely event of a device recall.

Why register your Powerheart AED?

The Food and Drug Administration (FDA) requires manufacturers and end-users to maintain up-to-date records of AED device locations.

Registering your AED enables ZOLL to maintain accurate records for your device if it changes ownership.



All submitted information will be kept in a highly secure environment and will only be used to contact you in case of any device notifications, such as upgrades or necessary corrective actions. This information will not be used for any marketing or sales activities whatsoever. All device owner information will be maintained by ZOLL Medical Corporation.





Thank you for registering your Powerheart AED with ZOLL Medical Corporation.

www.zolldeviceregistration.com

70-02090-02 A

